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Meno hraéa
Martin Mikula
Marek Grebedi
Jaroslav Foltynek
FrantiSek Pokus
Michal Mucka
Milan LiSka
Roland Klokner

Slavomir Duchovi¢

Martin DaniSko
Vladimir Vanek
Miroslav Kobela
Peter Nahéalka

Peter Chrupka
L S Vanek

Martin Foltynek
Zuzana Kloknerova
Ladislav Petrik
Anton Sira

Anton Lukacé

Boris Cintula

Patrik Gazo

Marian Bilanovi¢ st.

Milan Karaffa
Jan Deédk

Zaneta Eleschova

Ferdinand Foltynek
Tibor Németh
Dusan Petrik

Karol Panis
Beata Kopecké

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

MIK3

Sneguliaci
Baumetall

Prespor — Divo&aci
Transformers
SNIPERS

MIK3

Prespor — Divo¢aci
Sneguliaci

CRH Slovensko
Sneguliaci
Technobowl

CRH Slovensko
CRH Slovensko
Baumetall

MIK3

Technobowl
Baumetall
Technobowl
Transformers
SNIPERS

Prespor — Divo¢aci
Technobowl
SNIPERS
Transformers
CRH Slovensko
Baumetall
SNIPERS

Prespor — Divo¢aci
MIK3
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Kolky
731
1248
1024
1178
1159
979
1132
1109
1105
943
1098
612
612
912
891
883
872
720
859
983
699
551
684
682
940
666
523
648
376
500

Body
2.0
7.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
4.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina I. LIGA - 4. kolo

Priemer
182.7500
178.2857
170.6667
168.2857
165.5714
163.1667
161.7143
158.4286
157.8571
157.1667
156.8571
153.0000
153.0000
152.0000
148.5000
147.1667
145.3333
144.0000
143.1667
140.4286
139.8000
137.7500
136.8000
136.4000
134.2857
133.2000
130.7500
129.6000
125.3333
125.0000
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